STOURPAINE PARISH COUNCIL: EXPENDITURE OVER £100 — FINANCIAL YEAR 2023 — 2024:

Sept
Oct
Oct

Oct

PAYEE
Coronation Celebration Expenses
DAPTC Annual Subscription

Iwerne Grass Cutting

Coronation Tree and Plaque

Gallager Annual Insurance Premium
Iwerne Grass Cutting

J Jakes Exp: Coronation/Jubilee Medals
Iwerne Valley Lawn Services

Village Hall Summer Play Grant

SLCC Subscription

Vision ICT Website and email host
Grant for Churchyard Grass cutting
Defib Pads and Battery

Iwerne Valley Grass Cutting

AMOUNT
£285.23
£234.77
£432.76
£318.00
£1,108.39
£216.38
£448.32
£245.00
£250.00
£177.00
£175.00
£450.00
£230.00

£216.38

VAT

o O O o

£35.00

£46.00



