## STOURPAINE PARISH COUNCIL: EXPENDITURE OVER £100 - FINANCIAL YEAR 2023 - 2024:

MONTH	PAYEE	AMOUNT	<u>VAT</u>
April	Coronation Celebration Expenses	£285.23	0
April	DAPTC Annual Subscription	£234.77	0
April	Iwerne Grass Cutting	£432.76	0
April	Coronation Tree and Plaque	£318.00	0
May	Gallager Annual Insurance Premium	£1,108.39	0
May	Iwerne Grass Cutting	£216.38	0
June	J Jakes Exp: Coronation/Jubilee Medals	£448.32	£89.68
June	Iwerne Valley Lawn Services	£245.00	0
July	Village Hall Summer Play Grant	£250.00	0
Aug	SLCC Subscription	£177.00	0
Sept	Vision ICT Website and email host	£175.00	£35.00
Oct	Grant for Churchyard Grass cutting	£450.00	0
Oct	Defib Pads and Battery	£230.00	£46.00
Oct	Iwerne Valley Grass Cutting	£216.38	0